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Rhythmic / 7 / All
Session: 71,72

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Shtirmer1112
Liberty Academy

3.900 5.6005.4504.950Diff:
Exec: 6.700 7.1007.3006.700

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 10.60012.750 12.700 47.700
Place: 1 1 13 3 1 

1 

Taya Kim1106
Bravo RG

5.500 5.4004.6504.800Diff:
Exec: 7.400 7.5006.3506.050

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.850 12.90011.000 12.900 47.650
Place: 8 14 1 2 2 

2 

Maria Stadnikova1115
Prima Rhythmic

5.100 5.2505.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 6.550 6.9006.8506.800

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 11.65012.550 12.150 47.150
Place: 9T 2 6 5 3 

3 

Ivanka Tarasyuk1118
Liberty Academy

5.050 5.6004.6004.100Diff:
Exec: 6.100 7.8506.9006.500

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.600 11.15011.500 13.450 46.700
Place: 14 11 9 1 4 

4 

Anna Tang1117
North-East Rhythmics

5.400 5.5504.8005.100Diff:
Exec: 6.800 6.5006.6005.850

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.950 12.20011.400 12.050 46.600
Place: 6 12 2 6 5 

5 

Kyra Sidon1113
Empire Rhythmic Gym

5.250 4.9504.3004.700Diff:
Exec: 6.850 7.0006.5506.700

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 12.10010.850 11.950 46.300
Place: 2 15 3 7 6 

6 

Katrina Sinkevic1114
Philly Rhythmic

4.500 4.7504.6004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.250 6.7007.1506.150

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.750 11.75011.750 11.450 45.700
Place: 11 7 5 13 7 

7 

Carmel Malka1109
Rhythmic Art

5.100 4.8005.2504.900Diff:
Exec: 6.450 6.1007.0506.400

ND: __.___ -0.500__._____.___
Final: 11.300 11.55012.300 10.400 45.550
Place: 5 3 7 18 8T

8T

Kaylee Yen1121
Champion Rhythmics

5.250 4.9505.4004.700Diff:
Exec: 6.550 6.6006.3005.800

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.500 11.80011.700 11.550 45.550
Place: 15 8T 4 12 8T

8T

Sophia Zyman1122
Iliana Rhythmic

4.300 5.4005.1503.850Diff:
Exec: 5.950 7.1006.8506.350

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.200 10.25012.000 12.500 44.950
Place: 17 5 14 4 10 

10 
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Lauren Cao1102
Rhythmic Dreams

4.900 5.4504.7504.500Diff:
Exec: 6.350 6.4506.0506.300

ND: __.___ __.___-0.100__.___
Final: 10.800 11.25010.700 11.900 44.650
Place: 9T 16 8 8T 11 

11 

Jodie Chen1104
North-East Rhythmics

4.100 4.8505.0504.600Diff:
Exec: 6.600 6.0007.1006.300

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 10.70012.150 10.850 44.600
Place: 7 4 10T 15 12 

12 

Nadia Turovskiy1119
Fitness Elite

5.250 5.0504.8004.050Diff:
Exec: 5.450 6.5507.0506.000

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.050 10.70011.850 11.600 44.200
Place: 19T 6 10T 11 13 

13 

Amelia Klohr1107
Burlo Gymnastics

4.900 5.4004.6004.900Diff:
Exec: 5.200 5.8505.7006.450

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 10.10010.300 11.250 43.000
Place: 3T 20 15T 14 14 

14 

Aleksia Khilkevich1105
Isadora

4.500 5.7003.8504.900Diff:
Exec: 5.500 6.2005.7506.450

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 10.0009.600 11.900 42.850
Place: 3T 21 17 8T 15 

15 

Taya Svetlov1116
Grace Rhythmics

3.900 5.3504.6004.100Diff:
Exec: 5.350 6.5006.0006.550

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.650 9.25010.600 11.850 42.350
Place: 13 17 19 10 16 

16 

Natalia Ye-Granda1120
Emerald City

5.200 4.4504.9004.300Diff:
Exec: 5.500 4.3006.8005.750

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.050 10.70011.700 8.750 41.200
Place: 19T 8T 10T 21 17 

17 

Olivia Nesterenko1110
Irene School of RG

4.400 4.9505.0004.100Diff:
Exec: 5.700 4.8006.2006.000

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.100 10.10011.200 9.750 41.150
Place: 18 13 15T 19T 18 

18 

Isabelle Novoseletsky1111
Vitrychenko

4.500 4.8004.4004.350Diff:
Exec: 5.000 5.8005.9506.000

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.350 9.50010.350 10.600 40.800
Place: 16 19 18 17 19 

19 

Aiyanna Machkovskaya1108
Rhythmic Academy LA

4.500 4.9004.6504.100Diff:
Exec: 4.600 5.8005.8005.350

ND: -0.300 __._____._____.___
Final: 9.450 8.80010.450 10.700 39.400
Place: 21 18 20 16 20 

20 

ProScoreRHY v5.4.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: USA  Gymnastics



2019 USA Gymnastics Championships
Meet Results
Jul 2-6, 2019

Page: 3
Printed: 7/6/2019 12:07:24 PM

Rhythmic / 7 / All
Session: 71,72

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anhui Ang1101
La Luna Rhythmic

3.300 4.3505.0005.000Diff:
Exec: 3.900 5.4006.6005.700

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.700 7.20011.600 9.750 39.250
Place: 12 10 21 19T 21 

21 
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